
Updated 08/08/2022 U.S.P. MARION COMMISSARY LIST FOR GENERAL POPULATION 
"SPENDING LIMIT "($360.00) PER MONTH" 

NAME: NUMBER: UNIT/ RANGE / CELL: 

WRITE IN: 

11-• 1 11 1IW•,------,,,;: eJ• $ 2.60 COLGATE CLEAR GEL (OHO) 
SCORE 7C TABLET $ 1.90 UL TRABRITE (OHO) 

$ 58.60 SAGEAN DT-110 CLEAR DIGITAL (LMT 1) $ 4.35 DENTU-CREAM 
S 36.40 KOSS R-10 HEADPHONES (LMT 1) $ 4.95 FIXODENT (OHO) 
$16.90 INK'D EARBUD $ 0.80 DENTURE BOX (OHO) 
$ 9.75 KOSS CL-5 HEADPHONES (LMT 1) $ 2.25 DENTURE BRUSH (OHO) 
$ 7.75 MP3 ARM BAND HOLDER $ 4.80 COLGATE TOTAL MOUTHWASH 
$ 16.25 SCORE 7C TABLET COVER $ 2.30 CLOSE UP MOUTHWASH® (OHO) , .. .!' .,_ •1· $ 2.85 CLOSEUP TOOTH PASTE (OHO) 
$ 72.80 CASIO ANALOG WATCH (WHITE) $ 1.05 TOOTHBRUSH SOFT (OHO) 
$ 21.95 MARATHON SPORT WATCH (LMT 1) $ 0.60 TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER 
$ 3.40 WATCH BAND (VELCRO) (LMT 1) $ 1.75 HAND SANITIZER 
$ 2.60 WATCH BATTERIES 2016, 2025 (CIRCLE ONE) $ 1.90 DENT AL FLOSS 
$ 9.10 ALARM CLOCK (LMT 1) $ 1.80 FLICK AND FLOSS 
$ 16.90 CALCULATOR/CASIO FX-260 $ 1.10 VENTED HAIR BRUSH 
$ 12.95 READING LIGHT(LMT 1) $ 2.90 MILITARY BRUSH ·~- ' ......... • ~#• ·-· $ 3.10 DOO-RAG WHITE 
$ 6.50 FRAGRANCE (VARIOUS) LIMIT 1 $ 1.90 COTTON SWABS 
$ 5.00 PRAYER OIL (VARIOUS) LIMIT 1 $ 7.75 SAWYER INSECT REPELLENT 

1I: • ...... . . : r•~•• • $ 0.60 PIC 
$ 1.20 BATTERIES 4 PK AA (LMT 2) $ 0.25 COMB 
$ 1.20 BATTERIES 4 PK AAA (LMT 2) $ 11.70 TOWEL 

l!'.I ■ I h•1rw"; .. •1 :::1'&11)h• IIC"WIIU~W 1-1 ~.I J11 $ 1.95 WASHCLOTH 
$ 1.25 BLUE/ BLACK PEN 2 PK $ 0.50 FINGERNAIL CLIPPERS 
$ 0.60 MECHANICAL PENCIL (LMT 2) $ 3.25 HAIR TIES 
$ 0.70 MECHANICAL PENCIL REFILL (LMT 2) $ 0.90 BLACK RUBBER BANDS 
$ 2.25 YELLOW LEGAL PAD (LMT 2) $ 1.40 TOENAIL CLIPPERS 
$ 2.00 MEAD NOTEBOOK $2.60 $ 7.80 SCISSORS $1.40 __ TWEEZERS 
$ 3.20 ADDRESS BOOK (LMT 1) $ 3.10 SHAVING MIRROR 
$ 8.35 ACCORDION FILE (LMT 1) $ 4.25 SUNBLOCK (OHO) 
$ 4.95 PHOTO ALBUM SHEETS (5 SHEETS/PAGES REFILL) $ 6.50 SHAVING BAG 
$10.40 PHOTO ALBUM (BOOK) (LMT 1) • • ~--J11~fll1 ■ 11!1\TJI _. &• ■ 

$ 1.20 MANILA LEGAL ENVELOPES 9 X 12 (4 PAK) $ 6.50 HAND BALLS 3 PACK (LMT 2) 
$ 1.15 PUSH PINS (SHORT) $ 0.35 POOL STICK CHALK 
$ 1.90 WHITE ENVELOPES $ 4.25 SUNGLASSES 
$ 4 .35 TYPING RIBBON (LMT 1) $ 4.95 CLIP ON SUNGLASSES 
$ 23.75 TYPING WHEEL (LMT 1) $ 10.40 GREY MESH GYM BAG 
$ 1.80 WHITEOUT I • ·~ , ...... I 

$ 1.85 TYPING PAPER $ 2.90 HOT COCOA 
$ 2.80 BICYCLE PLAYING CARDS •H $ 2.35 CAPPUCCINO FRENCH VANILLA 
$ 3.15 BICYCLE PINOCHLE CARDS . $ 9.10 TEA BAGS 
$ 0.45 I.D. CARD HOLDER (LMT 1) . $ 2.25 PURE KICK STRAWBERRY/WATERMELON 
$ 0.20 FILE FOLDERS - MANILA $ 1.30 PURPLE SMASH HAWAIIAN PUNCH WILD 
$ 0.40 DOCUMENT PROTECTORS $ 1.65 FRUIT RED HAWAIIAN PUNCH 

111 · •-.·:1~••■~, ■11- . $ 2.30 COUNTRY TIME LEMONADE 
$ 3.85 ASSORTED 6PK GREETING CARD $ 5.10 SKITTLES 40PK DRINK MIX 
$ 2.30 SEWING KIT . $ 3.65 BIGALOW 6 ASSORTED TEAS 18 CT 
$ 7.00 ERA LIQUID (I UNIT ONLY) . $ 14.00 TASTERS CHOICE COFFEE 
$ 2.30 TOSS & SOFT FABRIC SOFTENER SHEETS . $ 7.55 FOLGERS 
$ 2 .55 SHOE POLISH (BLACK, BROWN) *H $ 2 .70 COLUMBIAN COFFEE (OHO) 
$ 1.85 AJAX DISH SOAP *H $ 3.60 DECAFFEINATED COFFEE 
$ 1.85 WHITE SHOE LACES 45" . $ 4 .25 PARAMOUNT POWERED MILK 
$ 1.95 BLACK SHOE LACES 54" . $ 3.45 MAXWELL HOUSE COFFEE 
$ 0.60 EAR PLUGS •1~1• Ill 

$ 2.25 PLASTIC CLOTHES HANGERS $ 3.10 MILD PEPPER MIX 
$ 0.80 BAND-AIDS (GENERIC) BOX OF 10 (LMT 4) . $ 4.45 MAYO SQUEEZE BOTTLE ... .,!.,:. IJI 1 ... • • . $ 1.35 MUSTARD 
$ 1.40 REVIVE OCEAN FRESH BODYWASH $ 2.60 BBQ SAUCE 
$ 3.15 SAUVE MENS SPORT BODY WASH . $ 1.90 HOT SAUCE 
$ 0.85 SHOWER PUFF $ 2.10 CHILI GARLIC SAUCE 
$ 1.05 DIAL ANTIBACTERIAL SOAP . $ 2.30 SLICED JALAPENOS 12 OZ 
$ 1.25 IRISH SPRING . $ 1.00 LEMON JUICE 
$ 2.50 DOVE SENSITIVE SOAP (OHO) $ 2.70 SWEET & HOT ASIAN SAUCE 
$ 0.80 SOAP DISH $ 0.50 RANCH DRESSING PACKET (limit 10) 
$ 1.45 SUPERMAX LOW FOAM SHAVING GEL (OHO) . $ 1.25 BACON BITS 
$ 3.45 PROTECTION AFTER SHAVE GEL (OHO) $ 2.05 MEDIUM SALSA 
$ 2.80 PRO-TECTION SHAVE CREAM (OHO) . $ 1.55 GARLIC POWDER 
$ 4 .55 MAGIC SHAVE-MILD (OHO) . $ 1.25 ONION MINCED / CAJUN SEASONING 
$ 2.55 RAZOR DISPOSABLE 10 PACK (OHO) . $ 2.55 TACO SEASONING MIX 
$ 6.95 MAGNUM 5 BLADE RAZOR . $ 2.75 FLAVOR MATE SEASONING 
$ 6.95 MAGNUM 5 BLADE CARTRIDGE $ 1.75 SALT & PEPPER SHAKER 
$ 2.45 COCOA BUTTER STICK (OHO) $ 0.50 CREAM CHEESE SPREAD (limit 10) 
$ 1.30 COCOA BUTTER CREME 8 OZ JAR . $ 1.90 SWEET MATE 
$ 6.90 ST. IVES LOTION . $ 1.90 COFFEE CREAMER (LMT 1) 
$ 2.35 LADY SPEED STICK . $ 4.55 COFFEE MATE FRENCH VANILLA (LMT 1) 
$ 2.95 DEGREE DEODORANT (OHO) . $ 2.75 CINNAMON 
$ 1.85 DIAL ROLL-ON (OHO) $ 1.65 GRAPE JELLY 
$ 2.25 BATH POWDER (TALC) (OHO) . $ 4.80 NUTELLA 
$ 3.65 SHAMPOO, DANDRUFF ® (OHO) . $ 3.80 HONEY 12 OZ (LMT 1) 
$ 1.35 SHAMPOO, BABY® (OHO) . $ 3.25 PEANUT BUTTER 
$ 6.50 SHAMPOO, PANTENE 2 IN 1 ® (OHO) l ■lh'r!u ,aa· 
$ 1.60 SHAMPOO, VO5 VOLUMIZING ® (OHO) *H $ 1.15 MACKEREL IN BRINE 
$ 1.80 HAIR GEL *H $ 3.00 PINK SALMON 
$ 1.60 CONDITIONER, VO5 VOLUMIZING ® (OHO) $ 1.70 OYSTER 
$ 3.80 HAIR LOTION W CASTOR OIL •H $ 2.05 TUNA-POUCH 4.2302 
$ 6.85 JAMAICAN BLACK CASTOR OIL ·~·; ,. ,. ·-' $ 2.40 AMBI SOAP $ 3.50 BLOCK CHEESE (VELVEETA) 
$ 5.95 LUSTER'S PINK OIL® (OHO) $ 2.05 CHILI CON QUESO SPREAD 
$ 3.80 BUMP STOPPER® (OHO) $ 2.05 CHEDDAR CHEESE TUB 
$ 3.55 CREST BAKING SODA WHITENING $ 2.05 SMOKED GOUDA SPREAD 
$ 8.45 SENSODYNE (OHO) $ 4.75 SHREDDED CHICKEN -10.5 OZ 
$ 5.05 BB SUPER GROW $ 2.50 PEPPERONI SLICES 
$ 4.90 SULFER 8 SHAMPOO $ 1.80 CHILI W/BEANS 
$ 6.50 SUPER GROW W LAVENDER & LEMON $ 3.50 MEATBALLS IN SAUCE 
$ 5.10 TROPOICAL ROOTS LOCK GEL $ 2.00 CHILI W/OUT BEANS 
$ 2.15 COLGATE BAKING SODA WHITENING 



$ 2.30 
$ 2.50 
$ 2.30 
s 2.50 
$ 3.95 
$ 1.45 
$ 1.35 

*H $ 2.45
$ 1.35 

*H $ 2.05 
*H $ 2.05
*H $ 1.10
. 

$ 2.80 
$ 1.50 

*H $ 1.20 

. 
$ 2.55 

. 
$ 2.80 
$ 1.65 
$ 2.15 

. $ 1.65 

. 
$ 1.00 
$ 2.10 
$ 1.25 

•H $ 1.75

$ 1.50 
$ 1.80 
$ 1.40 
$ 1.80 
$ 2.30 
$ 4.00 
$ 3.10 
$ 3.00 
$ 4.55 
$ 3.50 
$ 3.30 
$ 3.40 
$ 3.15 
$ 1.10 
$ 2.85 
$ 2.85 
$ 2.55 
$ 6.00 
$ 1.55 
$ 2.05 
$ 3.10 

$11.70 
$ 3.45 
$ 2.05 
$ 3.60 
$ 2.60 
$ 7.15 
$ 13.00 
$ 1.40 
$ 1.65 
$ 1.80 
$ 1.85 
$ 19.50 
$ 7.60 
$ 2.35 
$ 2.10 
$ 1.70 
$ 2.60 
$ 9.95 
$ 5.00 

$2.60 

. $ 1.25 

. $ 1.40 

. $ 1.25 
• $ 1.40

. 
$ 2.75

*H $ 2.65
$ 1.15 

*H $ 1.85 
. $ 2.15 
. $ 2.40 

$ 2.40 
. $ 2.40 
. $ 2.60 

$ 3.50 
•H $ 0.65

. $ 2.95 

. 
$ 3.15 
$ 3.45 
$ 3.20 
$ 3.20 
$ 1.25 
$ 0.80 

. $ 3.40 

. $ 3.20 

. $ 0.55 
$ 0.55 
$ 1.80 
$ 1.80 
$ 1.65 
$ 1.55 
$ 1.30 

# $ 1.50 
# $ 0.65 

luoc l�I 

•1-, I 

BEEF SUMMER SAUSAGE HOT 
BEEF SUMMER SAUSAGE REGULAR 
CAJUN SAUSAGE 
HONEY PEPPER TURKEY LOG 
SHREDD BEEF $4.75_SHREDDED CHICKEN 
REGULAR// JALAPENO// OR //TERYAKI STICK 
SPAM SINGLES 
SPICY HALA BEEF SAUSAGE 
BUFFALO CHICKEN STICKS 
JALAPENO JACK CHEESE BAR 
PROVOLONE CHEESE BAR 
MOZZARELLA SHREDDED CHEESE (limit 10) 
INSTANT ROLLED OATS (LMT 2) 
BEEF AND JALAPENO CHEESE STICK (LIMIT 10) 
VELVEETA MAC & CHEESE (limit 10) 

11111■■■ :::11111...._...._ •■ 1111 ■-■I 

REFRIED BEANS 
CHORIZO BEANS 
BROWN RICE 
INSTANT 4 CHEESE MASHED POTATOES 
WHITE RICE 
HOT PICKLE $1.00 __ KOSHER PICKLE 
NACHO CHEESE RICE 
MIXED VEGETABLES 
FLOUR TORTILLAS 
•= =--111■ .•-�:::::I�-- I r-n�IHI ll1 ..._...,.- IJiill 

COLACE 
GAS/X 
ALLERGY TABS (CHLORETRIMETON) (LMT 1) 
ASPIRIN (LMT 1) 
NON-ASPIRIN PAIN RELIEVER (TYLENOL) 
NAPROXEN (ALEVE) 
IBUPROFEN (LMT 1) 
MILK OF MAGNESIA 
ULTREX GELATIN FREE MUL Tl VITAMIN (LMT 1) 
VITAMIN B COMPLEX 
VITAMIN C (LMT 1) 
VITAMIN E (LMT 1) 
ANTACID TABLETS (LMT 2) 
HALLS COUGH DROPS (LMT 2) 
HONEY HALLS (BAG) 
BLK CHERRY HALLS (BAG) 
TUSSIN COUGH MEDICINE (LMT 1) ® 
FIBER CARE 
LORATADINE 10MG (LMT 1) 
ANTIFUNGAL CREAM (LMT 1) 
ANTIFUNGAL POWDER (LMT 1) 
ANTIFUNGAL CREAM NAIL (LMT 1) 
TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 
HYDROCORTISONE (LMT 1) 
HEMORRHOIDAL CREAM (LMT 1) 
MUSCLE RUB (LMT 1) 
ODOR DESTROYERS (ONE SIZE) (LMT 1) 
GEL INSOLES SIZE 8/9, 12/13 (LMT 1) 
ACNE CREAM 
VAPOR RUB/GENERIC VICKS 
ORAJEL 
NASAL SPRAY® (LMT 1) 
NASACORT (60 SPRAYS) 
EYE ALLERGY DROPS 
ARTIFICIAL TEARS 
CHAP STICK 
BLISTEX LIP OINTMENT 
ANTI-DIARRHEAULOPERAMIDE 
PRILOSEC/OMEPRAZOLE 
PREPARATION H WIPES (oeneric) 
,.,,� ... -· I-■-- •JM•:::S•n· 

���������������� 
.... ,., ... :••·· 111•111•11• 

MILKYWAY $1.40 __ REESE'S CUP 
SNICKERS $1.40 ___ HERSHEY ALMOND 
TWIX $1.40 __ WHATCHAMACALLIT 
M&M PEANUT 

Ill 1■�----;11�•-----111:11.;;;a..---•11•1••-·••· 

CHEWY CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES 
CHOCOLATE CREME COOKIES 
STRAWBERRY WAFFERS 
DUPLEX CREME COOKIES 
STRAWBERRY CREME COOKIE 
SWISS ROLLS $2.40 __ STRAWBERRY ROLL 
COSMIC BROWNIES $2.40 __ ZEBRA CAKE 
OATMEAL CREME PIES 
FUDGE DIPPED CHOCOLATE CHIP GRANOLA BAR 
TOASTEM VARIETY 12PK 
BAGEL $1.20 HONEYBUN 

:--•1.111 ·--lh'Jl■•II■■■-,·• 

MIXED NUTS $1.15 __ SWEET & SAL TY MIX 
PEANUTS UNSALTED $1.30 __ TOFFEE 
RAW NATURAL ALMONDS 
CHOLOLATE RAISINS $1.50 __ CLUSTERS 
MEGA TRAIL MIX $3.20_ TRADIT TRAIL MIX 
GUMMY BEARS $1.30_SOUR GUMMY WORMS 
ALL STAR CANDY 
SUNMAID PRUNES $3.60_ SUNMAID DATES 
DARK'CHOCO AND ALMOND MIX 
OAT AND HONEY GRANOLA BAR 
SWEET & SAL TY ALMOND BAR 
ULTRAFIT PB&J $1.80 __ BIRTHDAY CAKE 
ULTRAFIT CHOCOLATE CARAMEL BAR 
HEALTH SHAKE VANILLA/CHOCOLATE(limit 10) 
TOOTSIE POP DROPS 
WATERMELON RINGS 
SUGAR FREE STARLIGHT MINT 
SUGAR FREE HARD CANDY 

-

*H $ 3.65 
$ 3.65 

. $ 2.75 

. $ 2.75 
$ 2.65 

. $ 2.05 

. 
$ 2.15 

. 
$ 4.25 

. 
$ 1.75 

. 
$ 1.95 

$ 5.40 
$ 5.40 
$ 5.40 
$ 5.40 
$ 5.40 

'H $ 3.00 
*H $ 1.50 

$ 1.75 
$ 1.55 
$ 1.55 

. 
$ 1.75 
$ 2.75 
$ 2.75 

. $ 1.55 

. $ 1.95 

. $ 1.70 

$ 0.50 
$ 0.50 
$ 0.50 
$ 0.50 

$ 4.35 
$ 0.65 
$ 3.90 
$ 2.45 
$ 1.45 

. $ 2.15
$ 2.15 

. 
$ 0.50 

$ 8.35 
$ 30.70 

$14.30 
$19.50 
$19.50 
$ 6.50 
$ 9.10 
$ 17.55 
$ 23.40 
$ 20.80 
$ 20.80 
$ 26.00 
$13.00 
$ 7.80 
$ 8.95 
$ 9.65 
$ 10.40 
$13.00 
$10.40 
$ 13.00 
$ 5.20 
$ 11.70 
$15.60 
$ 24.05 
$ 11.70 
$ 5.85 
$ 5.85 

HONEY NUT TOASTED OAT CEREAL (LIMIT 2) 
BERRIES BUNCH O CRUNCH 
FROSTED MINI SPOONERS (LMT 2) 
RAISEN BRAN 
OATMEAL VARITY PACK (LMT 2) 
SAL TINE CRACKERS (LMT 2) 
SNACK CRACKERS (LMT 2) 
TOFFEE ALMOND GRANOLA 
WHEAT THIN CRACKERS (LMT 2) 
HOT AND SPICY CHEESE ITZ 

e1:1■11:◄h,l .. �---llill'II 

COKE COLA 
COKE ZERO 
SPRITE 
BAROS ROOTBEER 
MELLO YELLO 

1.11" , ___ 

HOT CHEETO$ $3.00_JALAPENO CHEETO$ 
RIPPLE CHIPS $1.50 __ HOT HOT RIPPLE 
SWEET AND MILD PORK RINDS 
BACON CHEDDAR CHEESE FRIES 
ONION RINGS (FUNYUNS) 
BUTTER POPCORN 
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS 
COOL RANCH DORITOS 
CORN CHIPS BBQ 
TORTILLA CHIPS $1.75 __ JALEPENO PUFFS 
PRETZELS $1.75 BBQ PORK RINDS 

Ill • 

• 11e1.-�,---�,\···-- Hl'H-;11.•r•WII 1,,. 1311 
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RAMEN NOODLES, LOW SODIUM CHICKEN 
PICANTE CHICKEN 
RAMEN NOODLES, HOT & SPICY VEG 
RAMEN NOODLES. CAJUN CHILI/ SHRIMP 

:fl■11u-•■1•..._---,,.•HI 

MICROWAVEABLE BOWL (MLT 1) 
TUMBLER DRINKING CUP 
WATER BOTTLE 
22oz CLEAR INSULATED MUG (LMT 1) 
3PC CUTLERY SET 
1, .. ...--�1::r• ---� 

BUTTER PECAN 
VANILLA 
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE BAR 

II •�\•1::1e1u .. --,11 

COMBINATION LOCK (LMT 1) 
8" FAN® 
"'II 11� .. -----..W'l.•1· . 

ATHLETIC SHIRT WHT (L) (XL) 
ATHLETIC SHIRT WHT (2XL) (3XL) 
ATHLETIC SHIRT WHT. (4XL) 
T-SHIRTS GREY (L) (XL)
T-SHIRTS GREY (2XL) (3XL) (4XL) (5XL)
SWEATSHIRT (L) (XL) (2XL) (3XL) (4XL)
SWEATSHIRT (5XL)
SWEATPANTS (L) (XL)
SWEATPANTS (2XL) (3XL) (4XL)
SWEATPANTS (5XL) (6XL)
BALL CAPS FITTED (SIM) (L/XL)
SHOWER SHOES SZ (7)(8) (9)(10)(11)(12) (13) 
MESH SHORTS (L) (XL) (2XL) (3XL) (4XL)
MESH SHORTS (5XL) (6XL)
THERMAL TOP (MED) (L) (XL)
THERMAL TOP (2XL) (3XL) (4XL)
THERMAL BOTTOMS (L) (XL)
THERMAL BOTTOMS (2XL) (3XL) (4XL) 
BOXER BRIEF 2PK (L) (XL) (2XL) (3XL) (4XL)
BRIEFS 3-PK (S) (M) (L) (XL) 
BRIEFS 3-PK (2XL) (3XL) 
WEIGHT LIFTING GLOVES $1.30_JERSEY GLOVES
ELBOW SUPPORT $3.25 WRIST BAND 
CREW SOCKS 3PK / ANKLE SOCKS 3/PK 
BIG AND TALL ANKLE SOCKS 3PK 

1111111111 
GRAY KNITTED CAP (LMT 1) 

eHll'Jl\'JI �'f.•1 .:111·a :'..I I I■ 

1. NAME NUMBER AND CELL MUST BE CORRECT
2. NO EXCHANGES OR REFUNDS. 
3 NO SUBSTITUTIONS WILL BE MADE. 
4. CHECK YOUR ORDER PRIOR TO SUBMISSION. 
5. CHECK YOUR ORDER UPON RECEIPT. 
6. PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
7. ANY ALTERATIONS TO THIS LIST WILL VOID YOUR ORDER!
8. SALES ARE PERMITTED ONCE PER WEEK.
9. ALL SALES ARI;:: .FJN.Al.

PRODUCT INFORMATION 
� 

(®) ITEMS MAY NOT BE TRANSFERRED BETVVEEN INSTITUTIONS

(H) HALAAL ITEMS 
(*) KOSHER ITEMS 
(#) SUGAR FREE ITEMS 

SUBJECT TO PURCHASE/RETENTION LIMITS 

' 

(""*) 
(OHO) AUTHORIZED ITEMS FOR COMMISSARY RESTRICTION LIMIT ONE
PER ITEM UNLESS NOTED. 

�-D. ROUL; Warden 



Updated 08/06/2022 U.S.P. MARION COMMISSARY LIST FOR TRANSGENDER 

NAME: NUMBER: UNIT/ RANGE / CELL: 

The transgender commissary list Is for Inmates that have been diagnosed by Health Services with Gender Dysphoria. Inmates must have the trandgendr 
prior to purchasing from Transgender list. 

The purchase and retention limits is no more than ONE (1) Item each. 

Note: Any Inmate found in possession of Items from this list who are not diagnosed with Gender Dysphoria will be subject to disciplinary sanctions. 
These items are considered contraband to all other inmates. 

$ 

$ 2.30 

$ 3.60 LIP GLOSS SWEET GLAZE 
$ 3.80 EYE SHADOW QUAD 
$ 3.60 EYE SHADOW "SWEET AS CANDY" 
$ 6.75 FOUNDATION SOFT 
$ 6.75 FOUNDATION BEIGE 
$ 6.75 FOUNDATION BUFF BISQUE 
$ 6.85 BLACK RADIANCE CHOCOLATE 
$ 6.85 BLACK RADIANCE HONEY AMBER 
$ 6.85 BLACK RADIANCE BROWN SUGAR 
$ 2.60 BABY POWDER 
$ 1.30 COCOA BUTTER CREAM 
$ 6.90 ST. IVES LOTION 
$ 2.50 DOVE SENSITIVE SOAP 
$ 3.75 ALOE AND ROSE WATER BODY WASH 
$ 1.90 VOS STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM SHAMPOO 
$ 2.15 VOS STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM CONDITIONER 
$ 1.35 BABY SHAMPOO 
$ 6.50 PANTENE 2 N 1 SHAMPOO 
$ 2.35 LADY SPEED STICK 
$ 0.85 SHOWER PUFF 
$ 2.60 GOODY FOAM HAIR CLIP 4/pk 
$ 1.80 COTTON SWABS 
$ 0.60 PIC 
$ 3.00 OUCHLESS PONY TAIL HOLDERS 
$ 0.90 BLACK RUBBER BAND 
$ 2.35 COTTON BALLS 
$ 1.75 GOODY FOAM HAIR ROLLERS MEDIUM 
$ 1.50 WOMENS DISPOSABLE RAZORS 8/pk 
$ 3.85 SOFTEE 3Nl CONDITIONING SHAMPOO 
$ 2.25 HERITAGE HAIR SPRAY 8oz 

COMMISSARY RULES: 

1. NAME NUMBER AND CELL MUST BE CORRECT 
2. NO EXCHANGES OR REFUNDS.
3. NO SUBSTITUTIONS WILL BE MADE.
4. CHECK YOUR ORDER PRIOR TO SUBMISSION. 
5. CHECK YOUR ORDER UPON RECEIPT. 
6. PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
7. ANY ALTERATIONS TO THIS LIST WILL VOID YOUR ORDER!
8. SALES ARE PERMITTED ONCE PER WEEK. 
9. ALL SALES ARE FINAL

PRODUCT INFORMATION 

(®) ITEMS MAY NOT BE TRANSFERRED BETWEEN INSTITUTIONS 
(H) HALAAL ITEMS

(*) KOSHER ITEMS 
(#) SUGAR FREE ITEMS 
(***) SUBJECT TO PURCHASE/RETENTION LIMITS 
(OHO) AUTHORIZED ITEMS FOR COMMISSARY RESTRICTION LIMIT ONE 
PER ITEM UNLESS NOTED. 

D. SPROUL; Warden D. �-




